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City of Norman, OK
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 03

ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT

APPROP BUDGET YTD ACTUAL MTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USE/COL

15 Public Safety Sales Tax Fund
00 Undefined

156 363373 Donation-Organization 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
156 364226 Reimbursements-SRO Reim -664,814 -664,814 .00 .00 .00 -664,814.00 . 0%*
156 364251 Reimbursements-Refunds 0 0 -9,700.00 .00 .00 9,700.00 100.0%
156 365258 Reimbursements-Misc Pub 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
159 311009 Tax-Spl Public safety S -12,426,738 -12,426,738 -2,982,384.26 -1,038,037.55 .00 -9,444,353.74 24.0%*
159 311010 Tax-Spl1 Public safety u -1,800,341 -1,800,341 -442,896.10 -153,101.36 .00 -1,357,444.90 24.6%*
159 361102 oOther Revenue-Investmen -50,000 -50,000 -13,622.96 -7,672.01 .00 -36,377.04 27 .2%*
159 371312 other Revenue-Bond Proc 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
159 372910 1Interfund Transfer Gen 0 0 .00 00 .00 00 0%
159 372950 1Interfund Transfer Capi 0 0 .00 00 00 00 0%
159 373153 oOther Revenue-Sale of Vv 0 0 .00 00 .00 00 0%
159 373154 oOther Revenue-Sale of E 0 0 .00 00 .00 00 0%
TOTAL Undefined -14,941,893 -14,941,893 -3,448,603.32 -1,198,810.92 .00 -11,493,289.68 23.1%
TOTAL Undefined -14,941,893 -14,941,893 -3,448,603.32 -1,198,810.92 .00 -11,493,289.68 23.1%
10 Council-Manager]
110 City Manager
15110110 42098 salaries-Excess 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15110110 43998 Supplies & Material 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15110110 44298 Maint & Rep SVS-EXC 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
TOTAL City Manager 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
TOTAL Council-Manager 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
30 Finance)
149 Debt Service
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15930149 47002 Debt Service-Princi 2,120,000 2,120,000 1,055,000.00 1,055,000.00 .00 1,065,000.00 49.8%
15930149 47101 Debt Service-Intere 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15930149 47102 Debt Service-Intere 248,320 248,320 130,305.25 130,305.25 .00 118,014.75 52.5%
15930149 47202 Debt Service-Charge 2,500 2,500 279.62 139.81 .00 2,220.38 11.2%
TOTAL Debt Service 2,370,820 2,370,820 1,185,584.87 1,185,445.06 .00 1,185,235.13 50.0%
TOTAL Finance 2,370,820 2,370,820 1,185,584.87 1,185,445.06 .00 1,185,235.13 50.0%
15550172 42001 salaries-Full-Time 99,744 99,744 13,867.70 3,962.20 .00 85,876.30 13.9%
15550172 42099 salaries-Other 4,000 4,000 .00 .00 .00 4,000.00 .0%
15550172 42110 oth sal-Overtime-Re 5,500 5,500 315.74 37.15 .00 5,184.26 5.7%
15550172 42111 oth sal overtime-H 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15550172 42112 oth sal-overtime-Sp 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15550172 42201 oOth Bene-Longevity 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15550172 42210 oth Bene-Medical In 26,305 26,305 2,153.10 358.85 .00 24,151.90 8.2%
15550172 42211 oth Bene-Life Insur 132 132 18.00 .00 .00 114.00 13.6%
15550172 42225 oth Bene-Safety Bon 200 200 50.00 .00 .00 150.00 25.0%
15550172 42901 City Share-Fica-Med 8,039 8,039 1,076.75 303.91 .00 6,962.25 13.4%
15550172 42902 City Share-Retireme 8,947 8,947 1,205.57 339.94 .00 7,741.43 13.5%
15550172 42997 City Share-Payroll 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15550172 43001 Gen Sup-0ffice 400 400 233.21 .00 .00 166.79 58.3%
15550172 43018 Gen Sup-Software 2,400 2,400 .00 .00 .00 2,400.00 .0%
15550172 43204 Maint Sup-Machinery 1,250 1,250 1,214.45 80.30 .00 35.55 97.2%
15550172 43205 Maint Sup-HVAC Part 100 100 .00 .00 .00 100.00 . 0%
15550172 43206 Maint Sup-Plumbing 200 200 .00 .00 .00 200.00 .0%
15550172 43208 Maint Sup-Telecommu 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15550172 43209 Maint Sup-Janitoria 1,500 1,500 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 .0%
15550172 43210 Maint Sup-Chemicals 2,500 2,500 .00 .00 .00 2,500.00 .0%
15550172 43233 Maint Sup-Fleet Par 150,000 150,000 21,492.03 137.93 .00 128,507.97 14.3%
15550172 43502 uniform & Clthing-S 300 300 31.57 .00 .00 268.43 10.5%
15550172 43503 uUniform & Clthing-w 450 828 .00 .00 378.00 450.00 45.7%
15550172 43602 Minor Equip & Tools 4,000 4,435 2,810.26 2,810.26 434.96 1,189.74 73.2%
15550172 43701 Misc-Meals-Employee 250 250 .00 .00 .00 250.00 .0%
15550172 43801 1Internal Svs Mat Fl 1,481 1,481 164.40 164.40 .00 1,316.60 11.1%
15550172 43802 1Internal Svs Fleet 150,000 150,000 .00 .00 .00 150,000.00 .0%
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15550172 44119 Bus Svs-Laundry & S 1,600 1,788 236.45 192.07 123.91 1,427.72 20.2%
15550172 44120 Bus Svs-Exterminate 1,500 1,500 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 .0%
15550172 44122 Bus Svs-Sludge Moni 450 450 .00 .00 .00 450.00 . 0%
15550172 44130 Bus Svs-Printing-Ge 100 100 .00 .00 .00 100.00 . 0%
15550172 44142 Bus Svs-Advertise-E 0 0 200.00 108.25 .00 -200.00 100.0%*
15550172 44199 Bus Svs-Other Busin 11,250 11,250 20.00 20.00 4,980.00 6,250.00 44.4%
15550172 44201 Maint & Rep Svs-Aut 25,000 25,000 99.00 .00 5,374.83 19,526.17 21.9%
15550172 44204 Maint & Rep Svs-Par 1,500 1,500 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 . 0%
15550172 44226 Maint & Rep Contra 9,510 16,350 .00 .00 6,840.00 9,510.00 41.8%
15550172 44303 uUtility Svs-Telepho 1,200 1,200 .00 .00 .00 1,200.00 . 0%
15550172 44304 uUtility Svs-Wireles 3,250 3,250 .00 .00 .00 3,250.00 . 0%
15550172 44310 utility Svs-Electri 30,000 30,000 .00 .00 .00 30,000.00 . 0%
15550172 44320 uUtility Svs-Natural 5,000 5,000 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 . 0%
15550172 44341 utility Svs-water 1,500 1,500 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 . 0%
15550172 44601 Emp Trav Prof Membe 2,000 2,000 .00 .00 .00 2,000.00 . 0%
15550172 44603 Emp Trav-Prof Confe 1,500 1,500 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 .0%
15550172 44604 Employ Trav Wkshop 6,500 7,400 1,068.00 258.00 300.00 6,032.00 18.5%
15550172 44622 Emp Trav-Prof Licen 120 120 165.00 145.00 .00 -45.00 137.5%*
15550172 44803 1Int Svs Charges-Sub 25,000 25,000 .00 .00 .00 25,000.00 . 0%
15550172 44804 1Int Svc-Vehicle was 513 513 .00 .00 .00 513.24 .0%
15550172 45003 Service Equip-Truck 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15550172 45009 Service Equip-Light 0 20,872 20,872.00 20,872.00 .00 .00 100.0%
15550172 45199 Plant & Op Eqg-Other 0 253 .00 .00 253.19 .00 100.0%
15550172 45301 Telecom Eq Computer 0 0 .00 00 .00 00 0%
15550172 45302 Telecom Equip Perso 0 0 .00 00 .00 00 0%
15550172 45303 Telecom Eq Compute 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15550172 45304 Telecom Eq Compute 0 9,500 .00 .00 9,500.00 .00 100.0%
15550172 45310 Telecom Eq Telecom 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%

TOTAL Fleet Heavy Repair 595,191 634,557 67,293.23 29,790.26 28,184.89 539,079.35 15.0%

TOTAL Public works 595,191 634,557 67,293.23 29,790.26 28,184.89 539,079.35 15.0%
60 Police Department
321 Criminal Investigations
15661321 42001 salaries-Full-Time 440,978 440,978 113,811.48 32,275.43 .00 327,166.52  25.8%
15661321 42041 salaries-Terminatio 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661321 42110 oth sal-overtime-Re 10,275 10,275 3,946.02 1,256.90 .00 6,328.98 38.4%
15661321 42111 oth sal overtime-Ho 592 592 6,082.51 2,037.71 .00 -5,490.51 1027.5%*
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5EOiGtleND0gwEdlZn1TyqkcyDYaQnKpFjpwyY0tdrB4lYIySmy6NtLN7J2BnQH0
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l7ExbTt04p9qqSe3yEadPSIgyRJi2Dbnvep9FJZLzL2bBdPyfTkLjEP%2FpuyPtoLh
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BIeBLtrOxopLTOcVUjjThs6IA6DVck1zDPeYIEVd5ivdLRdEWWCIgaV5ZxEGHmNa
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dwff1wS0RbAbPuEj7RRFB0lfGgaXkZJ%2B%2FyceCvMlOiGL6TcYyf7xCyM1ejhXXK4Z
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WVReowbfLZjmw4sAzLyOuZXqWW8fXLuUk%2BrERLKZXym4rgZh0b2K%2F8869p5h0Udm
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0G68MaHymaXnToqqtArPxOcOfTp0DfroYO0kYehC93640HMTC5En7j9RLWNPSj6%2F
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0rMYY%2BIQ5M2ioWGDd1IyeMxzyuzwJD6YwMGRFi7McB0bPoqawI%2BDe1H9yHS98Ps%2B
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qOPVaE304zAKBFKBWqZ0rsA1QQlux8%2F%2FxmQdxDqnZp%2Bn6mAWpeEfrinNMYTiYong
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZgXIOoaJD83TY4IUt%2FEKRuurUss%2B8RtdC1ROc%2BvCDvvcJphBN%2FXs4NqEQ936cjNO
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=if0dCcg6cGpK25THwNhuFyOFjZp4rdWyTHHzk%2BLWxFtn6BKPBVxhOt50af6nVskh
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3uyJSmGVCHmtreHY5clrzyZW6sWhD4gdBwVr6cB4U3K2KSA8R%2F4JdOm19aVo2Zw1
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2F3i5WRlbQYHQfvUEYkYtSAoMcSiRcHYGpn%2By4p6%2BJXdQztBjm6x%2F12dwmpt9ziI
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B8Vo8t3N%2FLDxV9gFrOHSfyZViLyKbDXXpkqJ9OnRIOPVShJuUU1KnB2%2BmM8NDE5p
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QSnweWd9J%2FyUh%2B2PmKBpRdJtprNgCJl6%2B979AOrHLZxK2G8vKGDOcKSHymXT3wju
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QntrlxS8xqRZIZEpGNFyiygosaG9fWZ58jm1sT8YP6%2BgpscCkNEHdakyl%2BlG50yj
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0mEC1m%2F7HzSOcZHbmD2nQBtCY4C214JlA5RScj6Hwfxu3I4e2WfUsfq%2Bc9a%2BaDPi
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xWMSbpMJ5zlOoQDY3wun0M%2Fxy0aWGBs9jJMnWfK6e5qnEIJeerqwZYz8n2jeef1y
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=paS6ivSZBs2eBJYrsnl2IQ8p9OPsCVY1E6H7Y3%2BMYIFPNTd8bTOvelRshL%2BnH8tb
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wDzM2hCCPWUyBB7utwVA8tjUwn8cGI2dxdYECG8dirAab1Vonn1ff8NW6aAVyKHL
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kwigdAp2GmDBwSOaw%2FpUmDYzhiTDIEhvTewaMMXW6A0MGaoD%2BBunyc4qRIEdRUao
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0y%2BpPFwo0udgw2MpkndKiCSTinXxAUBSUb5wls%2FLEdslSsVwfz%2Bs%2FvvS1ddNvJz
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FcA6ZHGeGTX9D%2FDn1rPYJbrfcTHtphRkr2OzeJOTjDfpRqAPaEAVCzDtcTpEEGdz
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h3I2hnlxz7s3RhLhu4cmd%2FRQs409WRzf3EMwAXGV%2BprabBVh22iE9HYe4EjHg37r
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xa4ySN5Yop0%2FtFBwWiAFzlQHlx8Lx9a7VJvr4itkgGvI7hn4M%2B7F5Sqm4nQkD5Cv
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9pqU6DYaIiFCBJ%2F7uNwQk46qxMIGF7HFlU84LAHsvM%2Frxo2C8H0PnUMXYL7CF6bF

City of Norman, OK
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 03
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD ACTUAL MTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USE/COL

15661321 42112 oth sal-overtime-Sp 3,679 3,679 .00 .00 .00 3,679.00 .0%
15661321 42201 oth Bene-Longevity 7,409 7,409 3,892.00 1,120.00 .00 3,517.00 52.5%
15661321 42203 o0th Bene-Educationa 5,103 5,103 1,487.99 425.14 .00 3,615.01  29.2%
15661321 42204 oth Bene-Investigat 9,905 9,905 2,665.74 761.64 .00 7,239.26 26.9%
15661321 42210 oth Bene-Medical In 88,460 88,460 22,044.71 3,674.97 .00 66,415.29 24.9%
15661321 42211 oth Benef-Life Insu 600 600 149.52 .00 .00 450.48 24.9%
15661321 42221 oth Bene-uUniform C1 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661321 42901 City Share-Fica-Med 32,820 32,820 9,689.72 2,822.78 .00 23,130.28 29.5%
15661321 42904 City Share-Retireme 55,842 55,842 16,413.74 4,698.18 .00 39,428.26  29.4%
15661321 42997 City Share-Payroll 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 0%
15661321 43018 Gen Sup-Software 0 0 .00 00 .00 00 0%
15661321 43112 oth Sup-Mat-Firearm 0 0 .00 00 .00 00 0%
15661321 43136 Oth Sup-Mat-Com Out 0 0 .00 00 .00 00 0%
15661321 43208 Maint Sup-Telecommu 0 0 .00 00 .00 00 0%
15661321 43219 Maint Sup-Computer 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661321 43801 1Internal Svs Mat F1 562 562 798.78 527.12 .00 -236.78 142.1%*
15661321 43802 1Internal Svs Fleet 869 869 388.28 388.28 .00 480.72 44.7%
15661321 44020 Prof Svs-Testing 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661321 44303 Utility Svs-Telepho 2,160 2,160 .00 .00 .00 2,160.00 . 0%
15661321 44604 Employ Trav Wwkshop 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661321 44801 1Int Svs-Fleet Overh 2,970 2,970 543.50 371.45 .00 2,426.50 18.3%
15661321 44802 1Int Svs-Fleet Auto 2,784 2,784 515.46 271.57 .00 2,268.54  18.5%
15661321 44803 1Int Svs-Charges-Sub 76 76 .00 .00 .00 76.00 . 0%
15661321 44804 1Int Svc-vehicle was 333 333 .00 .00 .00 332.80 . 0%
15661321 44824 1Int Svs-Communicate 836 836 .00 .00 .00 836.00 .0%
15661321 44831 1Int Svs-Risk Manage 2,806 2,806 701.46 233.82 .00 2,104.54  25.0%
15661321 44841 1Int Svs-Unemploymen 126 126 125.68 .00 .00 .32 99.7%
15661321 45002 Service Equip-Polic 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661321 45302 Telecom Equip Perso 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661321 45304 Telecom Eq Compute 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%

TOTAL Criminal Investigations 669,185 669,185 183,256.59 50,864.99 .00 485,928.21  27.4%

TOTAL Police Department 669,185 669,185 183,256.59 50,864.99 .00 485,928.21  27.4%
115 Sta Services
15661115 43021 Gen Sup-Recruit 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661115 43106 Oth Sup-Mat-Food & 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
Report generated: 10/05/2022 13:40 Page

User: kcoffman
Program ID: glytdbud


https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=71ymDlG4oNDWlXb0u5mxpkOckYO5l0EQHtYd05Fc0Mb%2Fnw6WFCUfgSXoTq2z%2Bbav
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KbvXGOc3CeQy5%2FF1ko68jNEujwSvcdxARljzKxzb3VhUc%2BaeixNnFgDlroag6je0
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gc6AhL8fKr8asSBg6WLs%2BN87lbXZfEfbTmGXNR%2FqiNPJuG5nUmRTFmx9jCfLrKM%2B
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3n6uUMVwugEnq06PlOLxBNtvJUWqSBcWHF9DdeX3nr38L2Ou6f9H4iMHG%2BiHgRi
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qihl%2BTUb2RzVCK5q6L0mtbAvScf%2BQ%2B%2FK6IsIa5K5Rz%2FIc1uff7zFOo3VUht5Dn%2Fx
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y7Lpg9yqlLa6qMiVYWBbfUs88gV3R9YEItOvLoTqljAk4xsDGsE3EZIt8RlvaSSZ
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qsTTAXom7ReZCvDleSJtsUNZ%2FvgFJ9RB0Hv7wVEBn5CvkmEjjZaN3Fk%2BLC4jiStj
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QtkNL%2BQgMdi9fej5q92oZVwFnssBuy0MSIvAqMs9jhZCnsPs79bPDoXVXUtOX%2BIz
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7DBt%2F4N338coVDXvZQ0ITrHxrXgfbetMotaN85wJFrGUKGZh5Xjy1faWEjffKkKt
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pn1nZE5gBbd%2FgD2voQit15C1cobQdxl%2F2cX7aIR4%2BGkQm5SfpX19YLuAKdliE52L
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f5k7zVw1Kqew5P9im10w2w4B532MxqBGERC7n6fV8S6%2B6pZM%2BkbZ6FzVYNgvWXDe
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lc7H0ZgUjDDh3htjyBgfARvFvBiJYXRliARa%2FJDDslfsiXbiY3r%2F9OAGcayM4n2F
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=smS8FJcCL1835Z4IBwSqdfzLcsweMasglQYhpgtl2J3%2FaRQop%2BKjUsvaRzoAdpRo
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6JD9mIMiaO3MyW8JHThzi5f9IiuTtPJRVe%2B4fhEa9goEVrYOowFwUWn6SG%2FUhgM
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ky7gQBuuxwIUkyGz%2F3pTM8%2BW%2BdEg38hjRMaw1ZiRLAurIa%2FeV1kP%2F4uVkGIyagzG
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1wRd7oGERnc6oQqdB208GooFeluMa7%2BL5xfc2L5FhIb%2B4fCaiIRvP8hitnBU9MfF
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JaBueY0vTGQecqyShqGMn29fMfPsoHJw%2FKvieUL6mocdj5CHsF62EJd2CIYa%2Bt1N
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City of Norman, OK
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 03
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD ACTUAL MTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USE/COL

15661115 43112 oth Sup-Mat-Firearm 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661115 43136 Oth Sup-Mat-Com Out 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661115 43199 oOth Sup-Mat-Miscell 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661115 43503 uniform & Clthing-w 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661115 43504 uniform & Clthing-B 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661115 43605 Minor Equip & Tools 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661115 44015 Prof Svs-Psychologi 1,200 7,630 1,175.00 275.00 5,175.00 1,280.00 83.2%
15661115 44017 Prof Svs-Training & 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661115 44199 Bus Svs-Other Busin 12,000 13,934 384.00 100.00 4,366.00 9,184.00 34.1%
15661115 44226 Maint & Rep Contra 36,827 36,827 37,128.30 .00 .00 -301.30 100.8%*
15661115 44604 Employ Trav Wwkshop 0 1,250 2,176.60 1,324.60 784.24 -1,710.84 236.9%*
15661115 45121 Plant & Op Eg-Safet 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661115 45304 Telecom Eq Compute 0 120,224 .00 .00 120,224.03 .00 100.0%
15661115 45404 Radio-Com Eq-Portab 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661115 45599 captial outlay CAFR 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%

TOTAL Staff Services 50,027 179,865 40,863.90 1,699.60 130,549.27 8,451.86 95.3%
15661139 42001 salaries-Full-Time 89,728 89,728 12,578.72 3,615.40 .00 77,149.28 14.0%
15661139 42041 salaries-Terminatio 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661139 42110 oth Sal-Overtime-Re 1,450 1,450 1,622.52 1,350.17 .00 -172.52 111.9%*
15661139 42111 oth sal Overtime-Ho 1,850 1,850 .00 .00 .00 1,850.00 .0%
15661139 42112 oth sal-overtime-Sp 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661139 42201 oth Bene-Longevity 576 576 .00 .00 .00 576.00 .0%
15661139 42210 oth Bene-Medical In 26,305 26,305 2,153.10 358.85 .00 24,151.90 8.2%
15661139 42211 oth Bene-Life Insur 120 120 15.00 .00 .00 105.00 12.5%
15661139 42225 oth Bene-Safety Bon 200 200 50.00 .00 .00 150.00 25.0%
15661139 42901 City Share-Fica-Med 6,886 6,886 1,078.03 377.83 .00 5,807.97 15.7%
15661139 42902 City Share-Retireme 8,008 8,008 1,207.10 422.08 .00 6,800.90 15.1%
15661139 42997 cCity Share-pPayroll 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661139 43136 Oth Sup-Mat-Com Out 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661139 43208 Maint Sup-Telecommu 0 3 .00 .00 2.97 .00 100.0%
15661139 43219 Maint Sup-Computer 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661139 44001 Prof Serv Consult - 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661139 44604 Employ Trav Wkshop 1,200 1,200 .00 .00 .00 1,200.00 .0%
15661139 44841 1Int Svs-Unemploymen 50 50 50.27 .00 .00 -.27 100.5%*

TOTAL 911 136,373 136,376 18,754.74 6,124.33 2.97 117,618.26  13.8%

313 School Resource Officer

15661313 42001 salaries-Full-Time 761,910 761,910 194,366.25 53,914.39 .00 567,543.75  25.5%
d: :
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1I%2BOESrlmD1Ze3VS%2BXSIbcq6110dBS3KMd47Bl2NYGQIF1sK5jvLaaDMfh1PxD2P
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dUTLKZHr6MKT%2BnxraVVYMjxXohKIWm0ariJZSHmMWfgV1QlLT%2FxUQbe%2B7%2BNcmwT3
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pBw1RHC4yE4OQF%2FzfASlk5aD9kFdjqzAUsRgukLzRYYKOppvr2cmfo5c6Tq871kt
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FpwbpqgV7jvcDXUs%2BmGuIYNEd%2BaV4gYJaKYurj3elW7ZdddhXTw1HF4I9Bf6pdx7
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oAR86MtGOWVy28MXF9EfH%2FIsINEVC9Y2uFhrSy7t70XslPsmOL42UFB9L4oKUtSE
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lNhrxi7IwAWnCVlOff6tOswU7YQRmfjyDuY8HIEW20sjbF%2BthLUmKMIvGkqhy%2Fqy
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tjy1992bIeOY2JGxhNOqdZKN%2BssdQJ6htMAafE%2FKzRdpH2WBx1O5hYYxNSzpQfzE
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LXEpiqc3tZ6aZv2m5aQwK42dbewML5W0hbrBfx%2FssDwCpXjx99kWB9ArxTrgmkGz
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Dx6GKGyv5JsPnY4%2B0E6NjZAFF531K53RYcoui%2FvpV5ciWoVggMPjfTbdL8Tql4Y
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZqEqerUPdW1pIfgVlYxMs%2F%2BT8728SJM6ffPgJUGcf4HycfE8CgI%2FxneZ9UucAKWo
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4MWr9ztuMoG3O1zL%2FhfiaV3nCANulVRv9lj%2Fvj2Nx6NnHzndcL%2Fx4Q1nlP92b2qp
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ub6s1gFGaWq6Z6kbvlMHWUCZja3hqvrF6GVmbmQ7A7HSmqx6LcpfLUUQeqSdshjR
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nXmbLZ9deat2D8Ul48QOQzLsGt2Gh%2BHPFP3XHVTv51gmV15AVQfiSte%2FtZPSK%2FQq
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=66v0fUhHlIaHIN0E%2Fz3xSQp0Adyo3ViYbpmqndz0%2F4xcL7%2FwW6rGEtCR%2B%2BuwwqAo
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BUhCUgAyn9dvSmNZAS6E2uqjmfEjy9LlZ7UeOLAleVe4UvdyxH5e3N%2F%2FYElNQLNp
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vZgSFTiqKXCjuK5oqvAuZsZFWCvlCZnl4BC3Gfx1unrkRmyt0S%2B6JVprwcSuJagP
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y4GqXUwEpSMQxcWRfrVmOiLdR3hEpQxqgM1wct9%2Bdh%2F3XJ2d0xReinVKscVty%2FXm
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YV95KpMz727V34rk%2FvCqNC68QhKyJVDJQgrFiIFzxljLtSyHNZtZUjLIRwtoSbJc
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cu7eUgv3zT0X9MxY7p3JqqGSuxZoXmxD0FOc3lBlM0B%2BBfjmme4402QzxAJMQB%2Bp
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RiQ%2BMIc7snhjP7wHQ8oSPHYkuJuvXlKt2dc2TVuG4GZpfwkxZn9p91aLTjYDjFF3
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o4q1vFnP4FlRTqeyUIGFqApUAqb2RlS1amyL4Oy7ZoKKtsDuyyISVN%2F4olBb6HQs
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nFG5Hn1qNfdcdMBDJY5PnXWtmEHeGpPthqLKfhgGWukg27aOS%2F6aebqcEawq7PG2
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tETx4nrbdvgDhfpH42veo2ogrej3nenbVjkFoK%2BkmcInYjl2xic%2FuiaxJtt7KdSu
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKq8AMhWOArPXIdOnPkdrt%2Be1Ryk9QUxhSoN5kvQ7Fu4x9t3LX86bpWj12oVgAb5
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y6QoWg2lZINVqPG2JlB5H6v6UrWkhejUmllbQ8lOg7275L9GP2PjtQFme%2BUp4aHC
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mYHjUwHHKxC9ncOKUTQDC33ElX6CQ6vD4ux4aUPKvZSu3%2FmxZtgLdifbCwfGk%2F2E
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yJTmt9ArcoK%2BsjBGVCHyD4bOEMen6glkg%2B%2B1gfP87crwqrQnTNmP7HGYnm%2FkbrX0
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mDlGUeZDGPDxYJ1Bgu%2BSmeziTpZbzLJU6Uk4Wpep1Efj2llgFaoCjzC94H5miBKc
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3FclwJrfzDhBPft5C1LzNZC51aVPhbBJRWppSkd9GWIVmSBWPCNFw8Ask8qLdr4C
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vrQLgh5wuHpyhk%2F2QIp6VD1tQDB%2BynuTTGG42zEDQxme3wrXy4un3NKafxvSMkdv
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PA1Q%2BgRCF%2FPCw0oSUCwq%2FBdRPMoNuFL2PnTgBQu991pPQTzIIVBIwKmVaottjXHE
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=94E35R4sMekOvRSo4%2FRRSczJLfx9XZVKrlBrw8bUOfDNjNRwqU1%2FbKlhGad7TSEN
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rsd1gKYZmK5b5anzfkqFHDjnbW2DacdF32Di86QAG9B%2BkT2sWD0XOHMYNfj%2F8mIs
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GMZh3U%2FX%2B6tibGrfKozN5a%2F%2Bg7GKMrPhPeV2daokDUeREUOUVIx%2BRRtYSAHCJt9v

City of Norman, OK

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 03

15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313
15661313

42041
42099
42110
42111
42112
42201
42203
42204
42210
42211
42221
42901
42904
42997
43136
43199
44199
44304
44601
44604

Salaries-Terminatio
Salaries-Other

oth sal-Overtime-Re
oth sal overtime-Ho
oth sal-Overtime-Sp
Ooth Bene-Longevity

oth Bene-Educationa
Oth Bene-Investigat
oth Bene-Medical In
oth Bene-Life Insur
oth Bene-uniform Cl
City Share-Fica-Med
City Share-Retireme
City Share-pPayroll

Ooth Sup-Mat-Com Out
oth Sup-Mat-Miscell
Bus Svs-Other Busin
Utility Svs-Wireles
Emp Trav Prof Membe
Employ Trav Wkshop

TOTAL School Resource officer

15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322
15661322

42001
42041
42099
42110
42111
42112
42201
42203
42204
42210
42211
42221
42901
42902
42904
42997
43001

Salaries-Full-Time

Salaries-Terminatio
Salaries-oOther

oth sal-overtime-Re
oth sal overtime-Ho
oth sal-Overtime-Sp
oth Bene-Longevity

oth Bene-Educationa
Ooth Bene-Investigat
oth Bene-Medical In
oth Bene-Life Insur
oth Bene-uUniform Cl
City Share-Fica-Med
City Share-Retireme
City Share-Retireme
City share-pPayroll

Gen Sup-office

Report generated: 10/05/2022 13:40
kcoffman
glytdbud

User:
Program ID:

ORIGINAL
APPROP

0
6,604
0

0

0
10,393
12,604
10,507
159,801
1,046

0

54,701
96,573
0

[eleololo]

360
4,055

1,118,554

2,787,441
0

3,002
76,226
50,044

8,470
26,470
46,976

0
550,843
3,567

0
207,386
0
345,722
0

3,550

REVISED
BUDGET

0
6,604
0

0

0
10,393
12,604
10,507
159,801
1,046

0

54,701
96,573
0

0

994

0
4,400
360
5,635

1,125,528

2,787,441
0

3,002
76,226
50,044

8,470
26,470
46,976

0
550,843
3,567

0

207,388
345,722
0

2,556

YTD ACTUAL MTD ACTUAL
10,961.95 .00
1,777.16 507.76
41,904.55 27,179.12
9,965.23 4,594.61
.00 .00
5,222.00 1,435.00
3,675.70 1,050.20
1,846.40 461.60
36,855.00 5,896.80
269.85 .00

.00 .00
19,889.05 6,677.54
27,344.52 7,588.97
.00 .00

.00 .00

993.29 633.76

.00 .00

626.28 413.59

.00 .00
1,738.94 855.94
357,436.17 111,209.28
629,725.56 172,417.36
.00 .00

908.84 232.60
61,507.61 24,693.20
46,238.63 17,138.32
.00 .00
12,636.00 3,556.00
11,465.86 3,149.96
830.88 173.10
123,056.39 20,266.96
872.00 .00
1,260.00 840.00
56,091.47 16,521.98
.00 .00
88,104.96 24,296.10
.00 .00

70.49 70.49

AVAILABLE PCT
ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USE/COL
.00 -10,961.95 100.0%*
.00 4,826.84  26.9%
.00 -41,904.55 100.0%*
.00 -9,965.23 100.0%*
.00 .00 .0%
.00 5,171.00  50.2%
.00 8,928.30 29.2%
.00 8,660.60 17.6%
.00 122,946.00 23.1%
.00 776.15  25.8%
.00 .00 .0%
.00 34,811.95  36.4%
.00 69,228.48  28.3%
.00 .00 .0%
.00 .00 . 0%
.00 .47 100.0%
.00 .00 .0%
.00 3,773.72  14.2%
00 360.00 .0%
1,580.00 2,316.06  58.9%
1,580.00 766,511.59  31.9%
.00 2,157,715.44 22.6%
.00 .00 .0%
.00 2,093.16  30.3%
.00 14,718.39  80.7%
.00 3,805.37  92.4%
.00 8,470.00 . 0%
.00 13,834.00 47.7%
.00 35,510.14  24.4%
.00 -830.88 100.0%*
.00 427,786.61  22.3%
.00 2,695.00 24.4%
.00 -1,260.00 100.0%*
.00 151,294.53  27.0%
.00 .00 0%
.00 257,617.04  25.5%
.00 .00 0%
.00 2,485.75 2.8%
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ufl4aRne6me8UV92CcfPux2eRx3OcSC%2BQ63lWmRiWBvZuds6MmM42LTuJyw7DQgu
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=50%2FIZmPXazEUpQeRHvqxfgUCCU3nd93VwKr14Z6Ll58wtUSlThHPUvIrGfyeZYb4
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y2sz2YhHhRCQY62CfMg%2FBtW4H27gh2HWkwd7aXxrDLnt91WS32luWImGnYBd3nv2
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vg4rp%2F0XmOuKUySvyDP%2Brkksmw%2BjFhf3IInZt77DQ68ln3X5W3kl9M%2FRm4xf%2FYyY
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mTaofeU7tEIwlW%2FAO62Oo6D%2BT2zh174Dd2wKxhWfOtGPcPGHiJoH1lss0hR1O%2F3y
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kuMKF8XwP4rJWtJX%2FKC2MGPRhvVHtanz6oZetFEUHBtj12Wguu%2B%2B16Hbcb15zCjK
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O0yOd8l44vKl%2BS8ZbeK15cZWYEPVcUq%2BDPkL0VO5eTrF8ta%2BzqRhLFZHnN2gNjYw
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PP6%2FthVeox61t0b1SNG8XcF%2F50UI8TJCFDoiVi%2B%2FO3%2FlveGLk59wJae%2Bh8DpnbQc
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mp2N0TtMPFZhrcsgBpw%2FEPgYeCPKmE1xovguTWgbz%2BD7Qyebfq7PAjAFOHdMiVs9
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mL80yNM%2B72%2FNYBvuNwh8ROnatSAKiZ7oKDV2TuWoXFquob4ucZl79pPLIFtoPbiS
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gTx0L6bKkZnTVzlK1Vdbu89QKeJeN8FVTR%2FS8GH%2BPJ5BZ3oYPdtocDGWhL2MRFJy
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jq2gI%2BXA39gUSqJQT6dcS8nQYgMinlbX45gxDGvR21ptOk58liLdFQevop0cMw94
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XGXjxHmqKzLwCf%2BunBnOGY94dvWQ%2Be7nQOKZw0oAAwvzkeCFAeC2PZ2oUs%2FxZ1cW
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3POxSifYpyd6G1npgrQUAQY0KUDp1dZ4f9JkyvelQTn%2Bg2iPrQh9UAsQFdMX4f6w
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IL000vdSVYRQX1r1NaqoZhFc2P2wfmew0Tj82HaoXI7aVvL%2BNOJAmEnaHM9gu8A
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1JmQfN8ajxwanJ13fzOfiY8sIk%2FTyJefI2gZ08KU%2FqKTEzvajHPZmfoZLldcLdcR
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1uUfoPv9XRximbz%2BrInT3YonyqHiZ0%2BpVGgkXNCxoQb1QUMPug6Mx6kLUNjkYEGA
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M%2FnS%2FPvOPTMpykuXlTLk3DbA9AejtcSZMYLtcBdHeZp%2FCYctHxhtzjm%2BF3P09u5v
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NlZJRByYF7AN62cmxJ6FzpJqsyHcRQ00vy8qA9mLHy8xOG5kk0FGnn0%2FSaPtl5vW
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l9RkV5gNH09KBVZHUbV0RwY5oI5ARwT3TdRe8ZLbSLOwQvuVgNkAWffYRDV%2BCd75
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YLBw8ZR0zJ89PI%2BqdyrJ2oAFI0FC%2BQZXZZhbskmikMVjXifcBxOU0zzZJprV1Clo
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgvD%2FluV%2BhPcbQCw0Y5pM%2FL2wvGTE4qcTtlR0RPhCx9GdC%2FrcCvj4YSv2K48HTTv
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7U27V149yuFivx7uUAaZ7sklyWafsyE%2BSrTEo2dwiLUQ74YGGYwggVUgtfYFSAP
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7odpFyVW9mIoOFumGG0aWvG9ucDMS3x7bttsArImIrJkiYJ6HqqBw%2F6PSHRujEJ%2B
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nl1mZ8gWtb02lmXQtdJHbjpbZPgerqJ8dVWnChgMDXe%2BLE9lIMOb6U8uesIYDG6%2F
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6WRfXJZqG4C404HP0piK2t38RA33dHTATLJqIV7UdfIIBevUXQAxXkqzEdolQfsH
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aNf%2Br568A6bdQ99CwvOtM0bsCv9MdRjbIGBHhHltqC9zmyrER9rrLJBSXmUS7Is5
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H5fVHtP3H2Qo5aJvdxotCN%2F2%2BsM5oCHoAOmgD8tRDSOT4WdQZfgBozCSPIfx0RcV
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G98fGhypEv%2FJGh98TnHpxeC3mjPxGPmHjLosTVBmniqCjkI5ZdE2hZIFA%2BwNxA3A
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hv8xRNjVhz6Glr%2FmvJiiUx8tq8Wh1TZS1CllRSx2haqomyJQN0Fybb6ky0EOWxrL
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onMtkhi1IF4kffrW6p14qu8hxXvA9bRInr4jjlw%2FGI9n5pLMHGuA0ZPeg1%2Bon%2B9Y
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=72kjcXPCdi0fFITB%2F02aZpvp9EouTfFRkMfy60K8eptZFSc6HDDXRhpFfH9Tog3n
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZCWpPe%2FjuNew8NCoVpZdzuSxdbpNLv5o%2FpQMjpQLvLt2Eq4%2FYbsicIbgXC0%2FJyf3
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BY9R60oPdyw9e6te%2FBzcjXVitFcvJla0r%2BzrRl%2FBirHLELxOZHKckp2x8qBlvzN5
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NTTDoyn2TvG3mNdvbKpQHZzQld%2FhDmCa9Ny%2B13za%2FiHf3RUsWKIp6eQrT1o4Jfah
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uod%2Fab5jFXBZrZHXloQxvBUGe3ryDdk0FepiQOoXvHerxZT9HZvHInR05kL5ly%2Fe
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xK1QdMt%2BLRGin86CfSeB5W5nR%2Bh2A%2FXbjFeTWupmPmc63i9qtBHmkyu8VSnEHzpQ

City of Norman, OK
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 03
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD ACTUAL MTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USE/COL
15661322 43011 Gen Sup-Books Repor 180 180 .00 .00 .00 180.00 .0%
15661322 43015 Gen Sup-Public Info 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 43021 Gen Sup-Recruit 240 240 .00 .00 .00 240.00 . 0%
15661322 43106 oOth Sup-Mat-Food & 1,116 1,116 .00 .00 .00 1,116.00 . 0%
15661322 43112 oOth Sup-Mat-Firearm 63,900 180,144 11,312.25 11,312.25 146,447 .46 22,384.20 87.6%
15661322 43113 oOth Sup-Mat-Batteri 4,100 4,100 .00 .00 .00 4,100.00 . 0%
15661322 43132 oOth Sup-Mat-Recruit 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 43136 Oth Sup-Mat-Com Out 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661322 43199 o0th Sup-Mat-Miscell 0 4,000 60.00 60.00 3,940.00 .00 100.0%
15661322 43203 Maint Sup Outside F 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 43208 Maint Sup-Telecommu 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661322 43219 Maint Sup-Computer 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 43501 uniform & Clthing-R 15,810 15,810 .00 .00 .00 15,810.00 .0%
15661322 43502 uniform & Clthing-S 0 900 899.19 899.19 .31 .00 100.0%
15661322 43503 Uniform & Clthing-w 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661322 43504 uniform & Clthing-B 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 43607 Minor Equip & Tools 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 43609 Minor Equip & Tools 0 6,500 .00 .00 6,500.00 .00 100.0%
15661322 43701 Misc-Meals-Employee 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 43801 1Internal Svs Mat F1 128,108 128,108 22,126.96 9,808.55 .00 105,981.04 17.3%
15661322 43802 1Internal Svs Fleet 45,001 45,001 10,365.85 4,154.35 .00 34,635.15  23.0%
15661322 44014 pProf Svs-Physical E 3,000 3,000 .00 .00 .00 3,000.00 . 0%
15661322 44017 Prof Svs-Training & 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 44020 Prof Svs-Testing 11,040 11,040 .00 .00 .00 11,040.00 . 0%
15661322 44099 Prof svs-Other Prof 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 44130 Bus Svs-Printing-Ge 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 44142 Bus Svs-Advertise-E 3,000 5,500 .00 .00 2,500.00 3,000.00 45.5%
15661322 44199 Bus Svs-Other Busin 3,661 3,661 .00 .00 .00 3,661.00 .0%
15661322 44201 Maint & Rep Svs-Aut 0 12,000 .00 .00 12,000.00 .00 100.0%
15661322 44226 Maint & Rep Contra 40,993 40,993 32,297.22 .00 .00 8,695.78  78.8%
15661322 44304 uUtility Svs-Wireles 25,380 20,980 6,269.96 2,499.29 .00 14,710.04 29.9%
15661322 44601 Emp Trav Prof Membe 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 44604 Employ Trav Wwkshop 22,069 22,069 1,161.93 853.18 1,495.99 19,411.08 12.0%
15661322 44769 Misc Svs-Community 0 0 162.40 .00 .00 -162.40 100.0%*
15661322 44801 1Int Svs-Fleet Overh 13,664 13,664 2,500.09 1,708.67 .00 11,163.91 18.3%
15661322 44802 1Int Svs-Fleet Auto 53,187 53,187 10,769.45 6,035.78 .00 42,417.55  20.2%
15661322 44803 1Int Svs-Charges-Sub 9,814 9,814 .00 .00 .00 9,814.00 .0%
15661322 44804 1Int Svc-Vehicle was 1,930 1,930 .00 .00 .00 1,930.24 .0%
15661322 44821 1Int Svs-Printing Se 100 100 .00 .00 .00 100.00 . 0%
15661322 44824 1Int Svs-Communicate 8,527 8,527 .00 .00 .00 8,527.00 .0%
15661322 44831 1Int Svs-Risk Manage 25,253 25,253 6,313.14 2,104.38 .00 18,939.86  25.0%
15661322 44840 1Int Svs-Workers Com 177,630 177,630 44,407.50 14,802.50 .00 133,222.50 25.0%
15661322 44841 1Int Svs-Unemploymen 1,131 1,131 1,131.15 .00 .00 -.15 100.0%*
15661322 45002 Service Equip-Polic 287,792 404,669 78,878.00 78,878.00 287,706.41 38,085.00 90.6%
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gqFBVKudyaL0znn3b4dXBiPkwToDvUwDZvPvdYy%2B3fLi2BRku%2Bdt9zQBUK3KxP52
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WfzmbjoMDZQu4KOp1pQrhDyd2VznLmo3k2KWtb%2BSH0m8PYjubepft9j5scGLQ%2BSQ
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XJHTzXg2kod2rZojbfMYbm2sxlfaj3ERxeeMzokKltGtJ6CYUEExfmHRDnxIIK6I
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Fz9wcax0l%2FJZWOWkoOjiYx0hDPIeRUjAa5YN3OUfWreuAoslx3ZUdEjjJgz6CZQ
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UaKz96fHPiRzNbra7%2B%2FVaYVtPlTHXlOp%2F4lOvdh8Jk5jo2glfZdQvvviWNy6WcdN
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8FdOXohEicS9v0Vbvt6x%2FVG48W30d2y3ZEbBv2x37H8d%2B81MUpfjHAzNoG6%2FivYq
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ymbtFegFOfrNN82AdXuqU02SVzoqjOT8LkPcURlKjc0y3cID7YzBCOd1LWvDxhh
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B7tKYsUquS34GnRWMo0kRajAg6FnRHriY3qsuAV6%2BJPc5oEW%2BUtJr8vCBuKPPpB%2B
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ef0nTgHp9tDpxrBzY7%2FFbNNhyoxHmUeJUPCAGZirhGidq%2FzVD813yYjLuAw%2B6tSp
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XiC0nogrbZdudXEdMoRn0n2dKLdR0BaVDO9%2F9v2%2B5TJrTcy8RF5WyUrNs%2BPz6uOc
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KJhi7omTACbqrYDlvdDHdrVAd2lIsdIvY1%2F4t9NA62LsLdqz4YNMkcVi2ksmErzw
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vATJ2f%2FWO%2FDFUXtQYMvoYWkj1wPakIkd9QVP9JgKRlDyffE7cH1CDGEGnDKTr7Ff
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpZJmzOpWjUDC9bOFpvwSEyeWUpmkJLDZAyX0B2ysNq74%2FUim3A5jClsDaPGVkh3
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wL7igGogcKYRCgSTCuVwbRUjM9OyaS2e3LKfs6%2BlkKKAe6J8jfwUNH44sanDtpG%2F
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=at2bjSTqn125jXJV2c15%2FdGBP0qqnwPIRNO%2B4QPSOeC2QAYGJnrczEdTUmJobWnQ
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ymArlKwne33PizzG06Cj%2B1V11lZLuFf5e0tmruGA9nLJesGMNSlNF%2Be1zzYMcauh
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SPIlxEXicZ5atG6Ys01kYO2cXNKLsrFqOzQaSmaVkZWY%2FvkbaO9uVTKeFI1BbgdL
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hl9IYzrydr7M4wjxvMRkVm0xe9OBQgaf526R5IgjoiJr4gtCXBbLq0nJVXQsI3UJ
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nvsfv%2FoszabB3yLsB4pL936AbMgQhOvCzRk2%2FeKTmEgvPicVWTM%2BADKEZ6sQeaF8
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUQjUfRMBUCoT%2FbFB1W1LHBYmnVPUY%2BeLLYddSmPrtMpAx%2F3BBC7JuEiXbm8zjft
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FIb4PtSM4fONqKiPHQkhnT3uMW9OtjLCTu8AN3NPbMUS4Ygh3uFVfwoHz4YmgKMk
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FBf4aVVnhI2wuXf5DOmuTO1pxlz4qGHt7afzudLPh7fTjEDUV2lYJ0NbU7mm31tv
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7oUppCY8GLEFVFZgV08Z0itXKa7qZNl2Rsk%2Ff0Mpfj2vc5B0WbAaQj1Hw4xtAWMM
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XX0M3E6N%2B4IOlikvOS67ROp%2FmbXA8Fm6nam6pFxBmeox0ZV9ScSPH%2B0A45GhobKb
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZxz3t1lfu1y2YigmYHPglFNMIHSIPqqkZifv%2FyeDlPsUKB%2FCUNfGZ1vR7dDAaR%2F
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ycgKCNNCEMEm2%2FSEoEX7o6jUPhKAWPyQ2fod8Ndb8UrD0S0NcC0GZO%2BmTw%2Ft%2FMIZ
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wh4o1JvHfU8u8AvRQ83W%2BigRGaEwJngKzB%2BURPCL9OqVRtDtRZZzRwt6FsujxoKI
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q6sdGuOOTVKMzmQcDVk2mhxHomyjP7uDZ8HNPsQ59iFiPWVHmnYVjIHDRE0hsRcn
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RM%2FjpvE0xk7TRxdCddmaecE2xgDovaK1w4yEStOHzlw5tNovEvEiefDiEfcNYhpl
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1mL%2FzGSaJhw94MKPTgcpTkA%2F1fXL9Z6EcxjcQbvKchTzYxjmFpr8rb4ilf0B9ePE
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANn%2FCdI2U65Fk99xpmi8g9MOzUwv%2FuWqUvbTmZKCzOsLyelTraGUH3DCfE9Uo822
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BrGGlEgvx7UnCLfZDyPJcxkVewUYDYszinPSyjh%2F2NzEr90vjCigsTNgt%2FQ2Ezix
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RBgir%2FNTNwqeL%2F1jnlyqjTSm8rQ4k8SXFedpjWrjd8Yt6SjmLDbcshIN%2BJk6Lom5
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oKAEwqHSynEByt9fHKIfX57%2BVIKrnRurq5cL02TK89c5v76cEHxL%2FgKiGc2ojK4e
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kisVi%2BULfId5lomzCtTWerqXo8X7rF9qGc0s4SeVp7vZOamWh2MAn9thLkq2Lmcm
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=097iQ%2BQR5xgDLeNGaTs0NztdJHrmIyVlZXk0UxBy6GvJk7ICX9xg9ChKNrNg71DU
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=suJBrSmobOyL23NGTNSrynavQ1rrEUrVgrrJ5tesSDX%2BLKF6%2BHSMlN6ECz5VD5PZ
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=stbHk1W7hwE%2BvjD4i4IGk%2BxzrK%2Fk5xShEWY%2F0QVsX5Sa%2FMs%2Fu1IyAr2Xm%2BjpEljr
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2F2%2BabrYGN8lmgLtCwd7DuFWOWqq4ErdJXNa9pyIXFM5BaHo7w73ksO%2BjHzbgYiM
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CtdYCU4oRzxi4pQn5d6eYPsUV4DsD2tVe5GXpcjvf%2FMCW%2FaalQBwPfrzM0d7kbdm
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xgoFgNk72HEtsVcsti9bTR2%2BHL29p3eob%2BM7c3lNxEaw6qr4CwL552UsOskpPxny
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0JlRYO5UWiPoDPyfjLFO%2BvuFzIcniOhoAAaZ7b78ipSo%2B4b8QAITChQCVftMbRj5
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bjtu%2BIzKRh3Tr1Njwvx%2BvSZOhgn0KvkKbVaF05vE301aVI4E4k2dxBbPZddJiMH6
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PDazlma%2FCj%2BWMsAf7nswxZiDD575A8rloi6K8ArgUbgiLkspRj8bTddRRDBaPKoE

City of Norman, OK =
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

er erp solution

FOR 2023 03
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD ACTUAL MTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USE/COL

15661322 45110 Plant & Op Eg-Audio 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 45116 Plant & Op Eq-Firea 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661322 45121 Plant & Op Eg-Safet 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15661322 45301 Telecom Eq Computer 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 45302 Telecom Equip Perso 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 45304 Telecom Eq Compute 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15661322 45404 Radio-Com Eq-Portab 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%

TOTAL Patrol 5,056,323 5,309,950 1,261,423.78 416,472.21 460,590.17 3,587,936.35 32.4%

TOTAL Police Department PSST 6,361,277 6,751,719 1,678,478.59 535,505.42 592,722.41 4,480,518.06 33.6%
143 Suppression|
15665143 42001 salaries-Full-Time 2,296,024 2,296,024 542,410.14 151,154.63 .00 1,753,613.86 23.6%
15665143 42041 salaries-Terminatio 0 0 38,646.08 .00 .00 -38,646.08 100.0%*
15665143 42099 salaries-Other 61,210 61,210 35,050.00 21,800.00 .00 26,160.00 57.3%
15665143 42110 oth sal-overtime-Re 110,578 110,578 125,142.84 32,984.44 .00 -14,564.84 113.2%*
15665143 42111 oth sal overtime-H 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15665143 42112 oth sal-overtime-Sp 0 0 498.12 498.12 .00 -498.12 100.0%*
15665143 42201 oOth Bene-Longevity 36,088 36,088 11,195.00 3,050.00 .00 24,893.00 31.0%
15665143 42202 oth Bene-Holiday Bo 131,556 131,556 22,095.97 7,362.91 .00 109,460.03 16.8%
15665143 42203 o0th Bene-Educationa 15,366 15,366 3,025.00 470.00 .00 12,341.00 19.7%
15665143 42210 oth Bene-Medical In 486,622 486,622 102,472.88 16,607.71 .00 384,149.12 21.1%
15665143 42211 oth Bene-Life Insur 3,096 3,096 665.64 .00 .00 2,430.36  21.5%
15665143 42221 oth Bene-Uniform Cl 17,500 17,500 17,500.00 .00 .00 .00 100.0%
15665143 42901 City Share-Fica-Med 52,107 52,107 11,192.92 3,089.23 .00 40,914.08 21.5%
15665143 42903 City Share-Retireme 337,226 337,226 88,553.91 26,717.79 .00 248,672.09 26.3%
15665143 42997 City Share-Payroll 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15665143 43001 Gen Sup-Office 400 400 .00 .00 .00 400.00 . 0%
15665143 43002 Gen Sup-Copy Servic 150 150 .00 .00 .00 150.00 .0%
15665143 43004 Gen Sup-Data Proces 2,000 2,000 .00 .00 .00 2,000.00 . 0%
15665143 43011 Gen Sup-Books Repor 3,597 3,597 .00 .00 .00 3,597.00 . 0%
15665143 43106 oOth Sup-Mat-Food & 800 800 .00 .00 .00 800.00 . 0%
15665143 43107 oth Sup-Mat-Institu 200 200 .00 .00 .00 200.00 . 0%
15665143 43111 oth Sup-Mat-Flags & 200 200 .00 .00 .00 200.00 . 0%
15665143 43113 oth Sup-Mat-Batteri 400 400 73.00 .00 .00 327.00 18.3%
15665143 43116 Oth Sup-Mat-First A 7,800 7,800 285.40 285.40 294.61 7,219.99 7.4%
15665143 43122 oth Sup-Mat-Firefig 10,000 10,000 .00 .00 140.54 9,859.46 1.4%
Report generated: 10/05/2022 13:40 Page

User: kcoffman
Program ID: glytdbud


https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cKbXaNEpmkTfPsRoeksx2l0m6AnIukFfBPoNHrBr9CCJjv3rbJY%2BgxqsNlXon6we
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DypkFXQ73tbvH8HErJlYtP%2F8AwTSv%2B1XgzecZB%2BOj6ym7pR%2FMkzOX4eWCRZdkPmO
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2BlJav0J04aVQlC49AIlXa0mts3dL%2BYYTVQvmuHoHXIV5f6povH69PFfgEE8n8Se
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MF0EFrXeg%2Fxy6a427DE0bbhAx0h1Ge0pwVpkfv87F7iGStjoQnijMKMhLa81zLQV
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=asHrqYmSVNzKURpZ4qDe0AGcixfTLqZb3zU3vXmKidWd9XbAJB0uFK%2BTp6Nd5jeK
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lP7egkFCquA5nzsanp%2F6lSnf673VJ2FngN%2F648ZcQ7OrQbJ5YbTK5t4jewSff807
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iytoXHJgyuu27pEaJKPdJ77Ik7Wc4PhIgmSqyR%2BlC1mS30xfEa5QLBWvup3cCkDD
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0kuTY6KaPpRosPambXKn1dguYdIGxBVTReRe8YNsENSaOdMV%2F2%2BjUN4X8UndRsVk
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2B9B2k3lOhcbsPniqYmg2%2BoYaR0OSBykKduRvMHC6ymfm%2F29%2FtaXatRetmLySx5K
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2BjF1Q73khUd%2BShCyhkJmEaSxN0mr126LKDZ5838AR8Qb4vaOlHMRBiNAeKpoQOj
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UCkPbmjTLakGH3O%2BKi0Tjw7SQxzsZIHOZvsw6LxrFlten2E2T%2FT%2FNQyzEiC4E3P5
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V0%2BsOPvhE%2FjSuoQWvtHTGEF%2FO6%2Faws40LE4ECvg6GgFPYrfKoayk3ZIMDyKC9X4q
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IQ4ZHu%2FeKz5pgWIeI89pj4zHIp0iPnyOkrgjzguSJNwoNp7Gp4Gi6%2FTo2o2CnqNd
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vh5kHtczdd6NtLviaEb%2B85M06u3Q%2Fp7t%2FKccCE9Ae0u4q4KivOBRIB9vRLaT%2Bwzx
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p9jhktrPmrGCxe4PN5iVqUU8mJBD3wde0dC10HiXhfQde%2FrVSAS6hNgX%2FdRRiLXs
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f1fcwSuNn3RGCz%2FHiRmzFGcKX2WbTuWj%2FfZPNpyyuC81rUB7wFXoh5HkrsKeyOqH
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=notymKCelSEwNWCeBn9iCoComDGRt2n5Gb5Pp21KmWiUqfsLazXNUnH2WFN7SMxZ
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DKIzritpYpzxko1XIk5IQstETaIky43Uriah2TYreaBrLoHrL5GNHzDuqWZy6PG2
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NGZBUXfy3v%2F%2B4dnVcOQClowycMxsQC6XwokAtwfHMz802M9QwLy3ToYs5NbtpoG0
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDxu22tpUuWbZIyjyvHcdqs8UZ0Oydb3%2FZwwCZt3%2B4vKJWjFSKM6Sfq9cVZIvR5t
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5X%2BrvPTymLcSbu8nheUJgb2AbimuPDTOa83jgudozxZi58fZKS9Ga0RvzTBUncyr
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k89tsk00FZl2qLBZIJADZ%2BSqOqNHbM%2F4GyPoblAVDG1VZmgkLHszGHJk4kBXXJJn
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HviCpF2824hjuGWFgQD98xPcxldlbSoUsC16ke9aW8UMTRd9pLf6RBRAsg%2BzfpZm
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DyDu%2FZn6xZml9FHflu1e9Wb29%2BCcdZTmev276WGI3Nu2aGztPI%2B8gfYneGKMZDkI
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z73oLBiQhxhpGN9ibkzHwa2Dh050RuHwjOiLC2eonXfA%2BUNlwQBgtNlC1dkavvyI
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KMABYm%2BwOtTP8E2cOYHwkI3DwbClUgd1CxuMe2Yr%2F7fMLsLHAuW81OoLhR0cAauu
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MP3vRm8vcwYKRw6L266GkC9NJ9%2B2PbyaIEEEwMxoQ7mkpVamkCSrASPUJEcNcZb0
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CPseTxF8E20HtPGYREcTxu6rYAycTPrz27ZRhncEj%2FKJYH2lL%2Brx7TkVx1wfEXtj
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MPivbzLKRATYcZOA03lnHmqQ2DOUGchcL%2Br3cF7iPwa7gRm1x8AgXJFsW9Dl5oMD
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WJ9wfCab9TMqlfP3cK0hpi9RaAf%2FWzEEYW0EEUfcNflOvi296bdYNps56sMLECHI
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9HbNJDiE%2FnRr8JTt8FgzLkpVFJ22P5kH5VjWMsJ71ycGTozv1H0rbMP%2BQZP7YHdX
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JmDHNVb%2BUrmJJUvieLcw4PJTp3qAt%2BoV5c1ne91F0dgtUj0GWa2WGnrGjmX9uDVf

City of Norman, OK
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 03

ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT

APPROP BUDGET YTD ACTUAL MTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USE/COL
15665143 43199 oth Sup-Mat-Miscell 3,930 3,930 438.08 .00 .00 3,491.92 11.1%
15665143 43204 Maint Sup-Machinery 500 500 .00 .00 .00 500.00 .0%
15665143 43208 Maint Sup-Telecommu 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15665143 43209 Maint Sup-Janitoria 430 430 .00 .00 .00 430.00 .0%
15665143 43219 Maint Sup-Computer 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15665143 43401 Bldg Mat-Lumber & w 300 300 .00 .00 .00 300.00 .0%
15665143 43402 Bldg Mat-Electrical 150 150 32.49 32.49 .00 117.51 21.7%
15665143 43403 Bldg Mat-PTumbing 300 300 .00 .00 .00 300.00 .0%
15665143 43404 B1d% Mat-Paint & Pa 1,070 1,070 .00 .00 .00 1,070.00 .0%
15665143 43502 uniform & Clthing-S 7,900 7,900 .00 .00 .00 7,900.00 . 0%
15665143 43503 Uniform & Clthing-w 14,555 14,555 .00 .00 .00 14,555.00 .0%
15665143 43599 uUniform & Clthing-0 1,440 1,440 .00 .00 .00 1,440.00 .0%
15665143 43607 Minor Equip & Tools 100 100 .00 .00 .00 100.00 .0%
15665143 43609 Minor Equip & Tools 600 600 .00 .00 .00 600.00 .0%
15665143 43610 Minor Equip & Tools 2,250 2,250 423.99 .00 .00 1,826.01 18.8%
15665143 43701 Misc-Meals-Employee 600 600 93.84 93.84 .00 506.16 15.6%
15665143 43801 1Internal Svs Mat F1 69,561 69,561 18,069.85 8,364.68 .00 51,491.15 26.0%
15665143 43802 1Internal Svs Fleet 35,000 35,000 .00 .00 .00 35,000.00 .0%
15665143 44014 Prof Svs-Physical E 8,050 8,050 3,112.00 2,543.00 569.00 4,369.00 45.7%
15665143 44119 Bus Svs-Laundry & S 960 1,482 232.30 232.30 1,250.19 .00 100.0%
15665143 44120 Bus Svs-Exterminate 1,680 1,680 140.00 .00 1,540.00 .00 100.0%
15665143 44142 Bus Svs-Advertise-E 500 500 .00 .00 .00 500.00 .0%
15665143 44199 Bus Svs-Other Busin 7,306 8,430 626.00 200.00 2,882.65 4,921.67 41.6%
15665143 44201 Maint & Rep Svs-Aut 7,000 7,000 .00 .00 .00 7,000.00 .0%
15665143 44210 Maint & Rep Svs-Bld 4,320 4,320 .00 .00 .00 4,320.00 .0%
15665143 44211 Maint & Rep Svs-Pla 2,500 5,714 3,443.69 3,443.69 .00 2,269.88 60.3%
15665143 44225 Maint & Rep ContrPl 1,600 1,600 .00 .00 .00 1,600.00 .0%
15665143 44226 Maint & Rep cContra 24,832 24,832 9,812.30 .00 .00 15,019.70 39.5%
15665143 44301 uUtility Svs-Telepho 2,894 2,894 583.26 37.04 .00 2,310.74 20.2%
15665143 44302 Utility Svs-Telepho 91 91 8.74 4.59 .00 82.26 9.6%
15665143 44304 uUtility Svs-Wireles 12,480 12,480 993.00 496.50 4,007.00 7,480.00 40.1%
15665143 44310 utility Svs-Electri 2,338 2,338 2,075.82 .00 .00 262.18 88.8%
15665143 44320 Utility Svs-Natural 637 637 .00 .00 .00 637.00 .0%
15665143 44341 vuUtility Svs-water 644 644 .00 .00 .00 644.00 .0%
15665143 44342 uUtility Svs-Sewer 585 585 .00 .00 .00 585.00 .0%
15665143 44343 Utility Svs-Trash 1,494 1,494 .00 .00 .00 1,494.00 .0%
15665143 44604 Employ Trav wkshop 10,611 10,611 320.00 320.00 .00 10,291.00 3.0%
15665143 44702 Misc Svs-Express & 100 100 .00 .00 .00 100.00 .0%
15665143 44801 1Int Svs-Fleet Overh 7,723 7,723 1,413.10 965.77 .00 6,309.90 18.3%
15665143 44802 1Int Svs-Fleet Auto 59,485 59,485 12,246.42 6,407.46 .00 47,238.58 20.6%
15665143 44803 1Int Svs-Charges-Sub 6,500 6,500 .00 .00 .00 6,500.00 .0%
15665143 44804 1Int Svc-Vehicle was 1,188 1,188 .00 .00 .00 1,188.20 .0%
15665143 44824 1Int Svs-Communicate 1,923 1,923 .00 .00 .00 1,923.00 .0%
15665143 44831 1Int Svs-Risk Manage 16,835 16,835 4,208.76 1,402.92 .00 12,626.24 25.0%
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ww93mPrMVBtBhqm1zMsOb5Py2ECopgisE%2FP10io7T60N%2FRZWz7c8OB%2BD0ohHEfcn
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2FH9Xm452ezLowrFFA2%2FUfoxtTuV%2BXd%2Fso%2FDmnQZvsUxRrvNhKZk1aN4z3Lr6QU4
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXkamnQ7XjGDMunlWdeJm6y12hS6nivFuvlloI0qgFTk4CX4WaEwxaiGBtgDq06%2F
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IAWfWIBzbAFRLUdkpEvliiZM5eDvY1n7gcbpL0Cn%2FE0Bg%2BC3BbLRq1ICHSQOoEQH
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fD5aCG2vnQC3Fu1mp2lvURbau84UF4DodxJUbnIMiVqYy5xQIwUah1vwBXiFSSg8
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANU56X7Ucwsz6zhQdSdLYLsJNRo1kLg6URP3uZDewa4QhnVBCOoujqRyFSjX%2FDeM
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4P%2Fj4rKkGW7jE5mNVztItz5LjYjm1NfJYN%2FFrZq%2BN6suInVxGigk8%2F7Q%2BpJDLmtO
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2BS9WjP3%2FQA5LlaMRHkUDJ2wrOza5astfSfhLT%2FWEKAmeobEHBtRm4lBJSgmxxbB
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ntNi9vQC3B3hkWonxXYwY4WVk%2FNv4sXNIOVZ902UjyDNRyF%2F6K1v4pEKkoygZfRm
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wV7qv9Q1EWBimAFCudNf2EYKVsZexw4rL%2FDl%2Fc6y6NxYkKNpu0f8Qj86GngNgGix
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=48WkfEEq0BgDlMfNM9HSxGqPnvqtR1Kr65xK5225077aFcO5fQaaLfDbY9xOE9hz
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G8pHJ14rjcX2w9fk2UT2JlQAaaqZ5ZKqaUz7ZkKXC6kaiiisneMhsj6krKxsybgW
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ls1T9eQrVvGI4rSbJGa5qbulXRx3dgvbb1ChdJNYgtT%2BDjeEWNT6akqc%2BjxXPi2i
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e3%2Ff6MB%2F%2BKxJTzN0KE%2BJvNQyPgz8yEeAjcw5YNuD%2B2RfcJjfl%2B1YiGPKlz9761X2
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Se170%2BQqNX9ii8Y6CL2dRfanwpUwtUG1UITOeorR%2ByKgktnDfwp9Z6fJJmG5ohKw
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ia6q099NGxk0i%2Fcbnx6gcnXYVS6P8EiljsuHI72dZvfxVHytyzCnnzH3S9L4nKfS
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cOsMB6INvlVwXWrE0XOf%2FZ6yyQdYqx5CHmSoWle3zYvpDeffISF7Q0tVoKDQEUFi
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YM8UAgZgRnUpf7UTcT04oFOilK7xpAhJa8xXIoTruLlsy%2Fr56xmsnz3UrLmRtAya
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0W7ttqP5H%2BqH3FU%2BYAdcBcuS7rg38%2BeF5YchY2CCInILQBNw%2B%2BvLbW5Nlro1c6uK
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gNd38s9Or3iT%2BC9I4rwSjjwZxwXkSheCGmChUll%2Baz%2Bgpbw196DFhQr%2BwsG82ZW%2F
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=49Eqt2JopVMaBa6%2B0I25XRzZmd1tncfEoxS2wewaJR5VqhR%2FgYUjR76OUqjF1T7J
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xzoX1dRMouEXnyyd7IAG30ugDnw8j2R53Dof7Z%2BHa45sdFe5uslPkp%2BkS9K0PGqG
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QTKiodU9cEyNgOOBHOwt3AK890NwA8uJkU%2FzmXZMpa1Cl7EhCrpKkDjhX0c7oV%2BI
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dtYJNefx7e%2BeCzb6sWaIDRb0lLosFHfWGzdiO60heMoV3M9zwpgi7ZmaT3QThVjo
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FfcDpdvAW2gqMgspve6%2FCGxbl2t%2BTmzI7JW87vRR196LEjq%2BI2xa6LBTOM6p7lfW
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xRY2KMnMXOmXAOJNJxyPEnyJGtKqhgZ%2BHpWPLwvF6ijc6Ftjt%2FbqJXcxbm46UL%2F3
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fiAdo5YKlC627Fafe4eLBXse6OkOxvpMWHNseUlXOfM639eWg9evpQEhs7uoQ%2Bt%2B
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VHJmvtDWVfH2FwCgob0c9ANoO%2FibfbRL2OWAer2Px%2Bac%2BNjGL5fVQW1NvHFCPugx
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k0HcU0lf3n%2BYOGKSvNsYMD5KxmGoFJk4Bj65ygiQyD0NI2N8fOqToSoqr51xCmJ9
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9bo9CUnx8%2FLGeIU7eRzhV9m7FnhivNpFjux0pfRJIhlFSkJpdSVeQroe5kmRpi5
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dG7FS7jKM32NkHuyG4hWvOTTyAcGtv7n5Y%2BLEQ7CssEhYle9VkmplGz%2BS6rUkZ5Y
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HqFrKWtpS9t6OQLYeKdN08OWVyevHXdETrgJaNqRuMA43FNcrBB2coVXtSVY1vcv
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BxG5USryAvXJGpeEskOTMt3BbIlF2FxZwxDRkCyAjIRIcijHkXXt%2FK1lbXAlGACX
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PdahSIXSN%2Bi5%2F9XjBXLuu0xSbXIBRQjdD%2BhCvxWu97V2iCGp%2FRvu3bCKuV8q65ly
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tQEiNNGF9ETbI7wHqby4y%2BzZtesYFUKnNZMZXUV9Q0EeAePBUL%2FgX2aQdfH%2FvW2C
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kxg41eKdyxOu9QTsxDaNhQSbSVPhpNMm5OozM9aO4P4Bq%2B8QtEjvdEKSo6%2BovHCP
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ge35Qlms266cGQa946ejOizqJQz3XRTDicrXL%2FVOExpyyZeeG%2BsQqdY4myQ8lkxo
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F8r8TISQaCW1UHjT8n5K1XNQ2ghkaJO%2FZsqW3JcaBDlH%2FJeSGVXoqTET%2BiUvjqlv
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hk2U0BOZPR6XolwHnPon9lj4z2XH1Bdvh7mZDqEOoTRcOjWjrheTTqgydslGTHIv
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKGsg34B452LDC8qjdeiTesvXZg6ROiPViOnKGMJBBpxmy9Ga4Z38qES7QexMFGp
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uOGHOHunbyFKd7IEn464pumMiMpFczrPNUvFM%2FvNbj2GiG2HUAcdPLqhClQNd18e
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GUn4MaaTUm2zbw3mf0DkOaP0RBpnFjhKBmRLR5Q%2F%2BCfLx0R6JMC5%2FAa6Bf2GSBcQ
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2vWKGHNvYmSHV9en6w4yj6ZMijhr2ft5aw%2B9JurK%2FvWqgrM6eKEsOaR%2BPh8mYQRM
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Sa6YVnuwBXzSg7OA2oE1e%2BIDbJMn2FtKPd0u6tcaq7%2BSVmUPQV8PbSNfxUbfwE%2F
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YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 03
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD ACTUAL MTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USE/COL
15665143 44840 1Int Svs-Workers Com 24,438 24,438 6,109.50 2,036.50 .00 18,328.50 25.0%
15665143 44841 1Int Svs-Unemploymen 754 754 754.10 .00 .00 -.10 100.0%*
15665143 45003 Service Equip-Truck 0 69,384 5,776.53 3,653.50 63,607.51 .00 100.0%
15665143 45005 sService Equip-Fire 800,000 2,160,052 .00 .00 935,635.40 1,224,416.82 43.3%
15665143 45011 Service Equip-Vehic 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15665143 45113 Plant & Op Eg-Fire 0 18,000 .00 .00 18,000.00 .00 100.0%
15665143 45121 Plant & Op Eg-Safet 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15665143 45302 Telecom Equip Perso 4,000 5,613 .00 .00 1,612.51 4,000.00 28.7%
15665143 45304 Telecom Eq Compute 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15665143 45499 Radio-Com Eq-Other 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15665143 45605 Bond Funds Purchase 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
TOTAL Suppression 4,725,074 6,178,983 1,069,720.67 294,254.51 1,029,539.41 4,079,723.27 34.0%
TOTAL Fire Department PSST 4,725,074 6,178,983 1,069,720.67 294,254.51 1,029,539.41 4,079,723.27 34.0%
93 Capital Project 93
319 Emergency Comm Systems
15693319 46001 capital Projects-La 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15693319 46101 capital Projects-Co 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15693319 46201 capital Projects-De 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15693319 46301 capital Projects-Ma 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
TOTAL Emergency Comm Systems 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15693377 46101 capital Projects-Co 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
15693377 46201 capital Projects-De 0 2,789 .00 .00 2,789.00 .00 100.0%
15693377 46301 capital Projects-Ma 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 . 0%
TOTAL Fire Station Projects 0 2,789 .00 .00 2,789.00 .00 100.0%
TOTAL Capital Project 93 0 2,789 .00 .00 2,789.00 .00 100.0%
95 Capital Project 95
523 Emergency Communications
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WLtKo%2FIte5wIQ5ZyEPBmE1OlUX4zONwO%2FSuQoHUwtDM5kP1xCyl4TPZjUK2uXRWm
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8HiVD31Jh74tiMPILmFI07kpucio9zPQpp1dUbW6r3UISzlaMV4Dd4C%2B8M%2BwTQA
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DDCsgVG4e6rgYSIE7iPuBTkE4IYL5XOFHqSgnbWfZA%2FlFRiDBN4bCeixmtdz%2Fv3b
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=URIi%2FF4Kpvtkt1T%2BAUsnq7jt%2BBQPHsitvZ%2BkhQIr5p0R%2BFL9p3fHXFuWrjRMoxzw
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lanEwtVxVzuzq60b587amItiAslUriphhf2gLQf69jF0y9WL%2Fc%2FveTG0G6MqMFf5
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yFZIDAVtD2UYqFC8H2mrfl0LURnbAu3PsQb22Tz4VXQFChwuzHeLl8vnvQvKT21N
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXVkB0oSfoPHB9JDNPRSYuPZbEHHrr2IwEcbjsxIMbTTOio70WwGvSrZ%2F589VNb2
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZfkXEUb%2B58WhBt9l6%2BU5Os7XpkgkiLr%2FmdjaTpfqtSm2mGti9d4wlnUBLtFgRZce
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTW8bOk69uV0aaVm6xiO%2B%2Fo3MCMp2OoLuVEVFcE22j5%2B3fGip2V0BUV%2FAc55aSDa
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZgNpJWnkjROOsm5CLXRjxzXNmaw7rqM9yCj66qwHLpQrhmiDjDNbsxPdTnJSAff
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kmW0KUXvziG6yNjJaadw%2B8vGR%2FmkFKgp1HQhFub4qevVoRAF15t99vx%2Brdh8asiX
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FM01mjV0hf%2FxuCLMyA3rK0U17m9HTp%2Fo5YBz53mFXo8vfRIhXdNYDmZ7UZvH8Hha
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZPtQdwRVePJTXosxhBJWkCtSIc4h1K7StE2g8Hv5ygaZ29wIl3IUhK%2FJ91FVNY4
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M0KqeoTaQEdhLkf4mjJn5saho8Iml9YsoYVY1iOn5n4Rw%2FnsmA0tQtTKPZBDr%2FhG
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jjTrH0O8sa8Zhcu8R6u40Z%2FcOd0va0P7X3epFS9q7V8XwhkemWr6U7W9%2FwSIrrcx
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O8gtukOFReCYJwzr8RwQKShzXeac55D7iKBLspd%2FzV12k6s3SyLGSUhmyqvHIJWN
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8bSYhVldRZf0ylw%2FruPlhpckaMyYtcDEhx3UGYi6zGRw81XHlH8ILbcCHhdawh22
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mG1mIQOgL7lT0YS6l%2FEGdLcNpH1elne3S87akYygjDaKJM9Yk1vfuVIlsofc5M8C
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City of Norman, OK
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 03
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD ACTUAL MTD ACTUAL  ENCUMBRANCES USE/COL

15695523 46001 capital Projects-La 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
15695523 46101 capital Projects-Co 0 4,997,290 5,100.00 5,100.00 32,250.00 4,959,939.74 7%
15695523 46201 capital Projects-De 0 1,621,050 293,800.60 293,800.60 1,327,249.01 .00 100.0%
15695523 46301 capital Projects-Ma 0 0 .00 .00 .00 00 .0%
TOTAL Emergency Communications 0 6,618,339 298,900.60 298,900.60 1,359,499.01 4,959,939.74 25.1%
TOTAL Capital Project 95 0 6,618,339 298,900.60 298,900.60 1,359,499.01 4,959,939.74 25.1%
TOTAL Public safety Sales Tax Fun -220,346 8,284,500 1,034,631.23 1,195,949.92 3,012,734.72 4,237,134.08 48.9%

TOTAL REVENUES -14,941,893 -14,941,893 -3,448,603.32 -1,198,810.92 .00 -11,493,289.68

TOTAL EXPENSES 14,721,547 23,226,393 4,483,234.55 2,394,760.84 3,012,734.72 15,730,423.76
GRAND TOTAL -220,346 8,284,500 1,034,631.23 1,195,949.92 3,012,734.72  4,237,134.08 48.9%

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kimberly cCoffman **
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https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wy%2FLVSEQSBL%2F3DhmGU3Ra3HA2ve3TjMZkF%2BVvCla%2BmR7MhmblogLxJD6W6EFPf8w
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rjCNyGPj7Gtxg5P4mPZGhRbJBP9hWKNo%2FHFykCfZPyCpnud5IjtQsQp6OpkxYKrI
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ff3OEuDGf7Uv94dXVD703Y%2FghMLtvHxNQGJ2aSCZlLll4%2FMPRfsMym8iBH0qEEGC
https://munisapp.normanok.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jcu2iwwBE92fFU9%2BGBQZO3rLkB4g6Oy7IMKqorzDMs5w%2BzNbbaSEmBK1kWMMeaeq

